

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2691/2012

HAJARI LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

- C.A. No. 2692/2012
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 2693/2012
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 2694/2012
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 680/2013
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 681/2013
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 682/2013
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 683/2013
(With Office Report)
- C.A. No. 684/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover

Date: 2014.11.15

09:48:03 IST

Reason:

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

Item No.11

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 28.1.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG