

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2694/2012

NARAIN Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH  
C.A. No. 681/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 29/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 2694/2012

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for  
the appellant to comply with the terms of the order dated 16.10.2015  
Signature Not Verified

of this Court in respect of the deceased respondent No.12.  
Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2016.01.30  
12:15:57 TLT  
Reason:

Civil Appeal No.681/2013

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the statement of case  
within a period of 45 days and the Ld.counsel for the appearing  
respondents shall file the same within a period of 35 days  
thereafter.

List the matter again on 22.04.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB